
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

3

15

71

10

80

17

14

162

62

121

33

74

23

6

46

7

Name

Libor Mec
David Čužna
Miroslav Dorušák
Libor Čužna
Lubomír  Škarda
Jan Dostalík
Andrea Krišková
Vít Goluch
Petr Goluch
Petr Janeček
Miroslav Hickel
Ladislav  Vrána
Petr Svoboda

Bohumír Adam
Zdeněk Kostka
Jan Štefek

Best Tm

48.012

48.101

48.521

49.163

49.260

49.269

50.097

50.292

50.513

50.860

51.003

51.628

52.247

47.660

49.915

50.981

Club

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Št č.6,7,46 - vylúčení - podváha

Printed: 8. 9. 2011 13:23:17

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Vladimíra Žiačková

Chief Steward   Štefan Ládi

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR Trebatice

HONDA 390

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 17:58:50

Trebatice 0,845 Km

3. 9. 2011 16:15


